## **Lake Bloomington Association Membership Form**

www.LakeBloomington.com please print

Name(s) in membership:	(1) (2)
Mailing Address:	
City:	State: Zip:
Home Phone #	Cell # (1) Cell #(2)
Lake 911 Address if different	ent from above:
Lake Phone#:	Do you live at lake full time? Yes No
(2)	ess if you want to be informed of LBA events and receive the LBA Newsletter.  nts:
Annual Dues:	\$ 25.00
Fireworks Donation:	<u>\$</u>
Amount Enclosed:	<u>\$</u>
Please send the above ale	ong to:
Lake Bloomington Asso <i>P.O. Box 223</i> Hudson, IL 61748	Note: Each family or individual in a multi-ownership property should sign up for their own membership if they wish to receive their own Lake Breeze & Directory.
OR Pay online with Pay Pal on o	able to: Lake Bloomington Association  our website <a href="http://www.lakebloomington.com">http://www.lakebloomington.com</a> (click on buttons). If paying on line, be sure to  n@gmail.com with your membership information or changes, if any.

The \$ 25.00 annual Lake Bloomington Association (LBA) membership dues are used to further the primary objective of the LBA, which is the improvement of Lake Bloomington and the surrounding community. Your dues pay for:

• Lake Breeze Newsletter Subscription

- 4<sup>th</sup> of July fireworks and festivities
- Lake Bloomington landscaping care and maintenance
- Various service and beautification projects
- Oktoberfest and other social events
- LBA Membership Directory
  - Annual Membership Dues payment is requested in January of each year -